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following FCC staff: Ruth Milkman, Renee Gregory, Diane Cornell, Gary Epstein, 
Howard Symons, Edward Smith, Julie Knapp, Roger Sherman, Jim Schlichting and John 
Leibovitz.  

 

 

 

 

“restricted spectrum”



–
Tom Wheeler (tom.wheeler@fcc.gov)  
Ruth Milkman (ruth.milkman@fcc.gov)  
Renee Gregory (renee.gregory@fcc.gov)  
Diane Cornell (diane.cornell@fcc.gov)  
Gary Epstein (gary.epstein@fcc.gov)   
Howard Symons (howard.symons@fcc.gov)  
Edward Smith (Edward.smith@fcc.gov)  
Julie Knapp (Julius.knapp@fcc.gov)  
Roger Sherman (roger.sherman@fcc.gov)  
Jim Schlichting (jim.schlichting@fcc.gov)  
John Leibovitz (john.leibovitz@fcc.gov)  
  


